N737P440766 & N737P440767

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE







check that you've received all parts

PARTS listed below BOX:2/2
LES PlECES vérifiez que vous avez recgu toutes les '
piéces répertoriées ci-dessous N737P440767
4) 1pc 3) 1pc
‘ 3 < -
LEFT SIDE RAIL
RAIL LATERAL GAUCHE BOTTOM RIGHT SIDE RAIL
RAIL LATERAL INFERIEUR DROIT
(2) 1pc 1pc
TOP RIGHT SIDE RAIL CENTER SUPPORT BAR
RAIL LATERAL SUP E1RIEUR DROIT BARRE DE SUPPORT CENTTRALE




PARTS

check that you've received all parts

Iis’tgclzl below BOX:1/2
LES P|ECES vérifiez que vous avez recgu toutes les

pieces répertoriées ci-dessous

N737P440766
1) 1pc 5) 1pc
FOOTBOARD
HeadBoard MARCHPIED
Téte de lit
@ 6pcs @ 4pcs
SLATS SLATS
LATTES LATTES
4pcs % 9) 4pcs
Elesgglg)ét?é?;d I|Ee'I?]IiIED DE LIT CENTER SUPPORT LEGS
PIEDS DE SUPPORT CENTRAUX
HARDWARE

_MATERIEL
e

J




HARDWARE LIST
LISTE DU MATERIE

OUTLOOK

DESC

Bolts (Boulons) 5/16"x38 mm

Bolts (Boulons) 5/16"x60 mm

Bolts (Boulons) 5/16"x30 mm

Plain washer (Rondelle plate)
@19x1.5 mm

Spring washer (Rondelle élastique)
@13x1 mm

Allen key (ClIé Allen)
80x30x4 mm

©|@|m|©)|©|®@|®) &

Screws (Des vis) @4x30 mm




STEP 1
ETAPE 1
STEP 2
ETAPE 2




STEP 3
ETAPE 3

=

STEP 4
ETAPE 4




STEP 5
ETAPE 5

STEP 6
ETAPE 6




STEP 7
ETAPE 7
STEP 8
ETAPE 8







	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


